HEIGHT: 59~

Artistic Director \ Performer Free Fall Iguanas (Sketch Comedy Troupe) The Comedy Nest

Film

Cheek!

Behind the Curtain
Kindly Kindled
Closure
GoldHunters
Lemon Twist

The Takeover

Television and Video

Shelby Woo
Bell Mobility
L’Equipeur
PolyTel Records

Merck Frosst Can. Inc.

Peel Pub
Air Canada

Radio
CJAD Radio
CIQC Radio

Theatre

Last Will and Teste
Shut up already!
Friday Late Show
Hey Kids, Lick This
California Suite
The Shadow Box
Chamber Music

The Tales of Hoffman

Dance

Grae Phillips Musical Revue
Christine Kuhnke & Co
[sadora Duncan Dancers

Omega Dance Co

Special Skills & Abilities

KAREN TAYLOR

LANGUAGES: English, French, Polish
EYES: Hazel

Katie ( lead ) Terry Simpson, Dir.

Ms X (lead ) Ali Zajony, Dir.

Nadia Tyler (lead )  Ben Paquette, Dir

Dolores ( lead ) Sophia Han, Dir.

Bamaid Cin,vid,o Plus

Emma ( lead ) dulia Dover, Dir.

Katrina ( lead ) (unproduced)

Mrs Petrowska Bed & Breakfast Prod Inc
Spokesperson Interactive Video Kiosk

Lead Hot Spot Prods. (commerc’l)
Driver Three Dog Night (commerc')
Doctor Merck Frosst (video)

Lawyer Peel Pub (commerc'l)

Hostess Air Canada (video)

(weekly segment producer and performer) MTL
(weekly segment producer and performer) MTL
Comedy Revue Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour
Comedy Revue Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour
Weekly Revue Comedy Nest |

Comedy Revue Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour
Millie On Cue Players

Felicity The Actors Studio

Amelia Earhart The Actors Studio

Can-Can Dancer New England Lyric Operetta
Singer and Dancer Kola Note, Comedy Nest, Centaur
Company dancer Revelations Theatre, NYC & Tour
Guest dancer Manhattan, NY

Guest dancer St. John the Divine, NYC

Skiing: Racing, Downbhill, Cross-Country; Horse Back Riding;
Dancing: Ballet, Modern, Jazz, Ballroom; Swimming; Yoga; Tennis.

Training in the performing arts

HAIR: Blonde

2001
2001
1999
1998
1995
1995
1995

1998
1997
1997
1993
1991
1991
1990

1998-present
1997-98

1999
1997-8
1996
1996
1995
1993
1992
1987

1999-2000
1984-87
1987

1984

19956 Movement and Laban, Bryan Doubt 1988 Scene study, HB Studio, NYC
1995-6 Voice, A. Skinner (Voice Coach, Stratford) 1986-8  Prof. Ballet, Joffrey Ballet, NYC
1995-6 Shakespeare texts. N. Freeman, QDF 19803  Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Les Ballets Jazz

1990-1 Film acting, The Actors' Studio
Further credits available upon request



