KAREN TAYLOR

LANGUAGES: English, French, Polish
EYES: Hazel HAIR: Blonde

Artistic Director \ Performer Free Fall Iguanas (Sketch Comedy Troupe) The Comedy Nest

Film				
Cheek!	Katie (lead)	Terry Simpson, Dir.		2001
Behind the Curtain	Ms X (lead)	Ali Zajony, Dir.		2001
Kindly Kindled	Nadia Tyler (lead)	Ben Paquette, Dir		1999
Closure	Dolores (lead)			
GoldHunters	Barmaid	Sophia Han, Dir.		1998
Lemon Twist	Emma (lead)	Cin,vid,o Plus		1995
The Takeover		Julia Dover, Dir.		1995
The Takeover	Katrina (lead)	(unproduced)		1995
Television and Video				
Shelby Woo	Mrs Petrowska	Bed & Breakfast Prod Inc		1998
Bell Mobility	Spokesperson	Interactive Video Kiosk		1997
L'Equipeur	Lead	Hot Spot Prods. (commerc'l)		1997
PolyTel Records	Driver	Three Dog Night (commerc'l)		1993
Merck Frosst Can. Inc.	Doctor	Merck Frosst (video)		1991
Peel Pub	Lawyer	Peel Pub (commerc'l)		1991
Air Canada	Hostess	Air Canada (video)		1990
		The Gariaga (Video)		1550
Radio				
CJAD Radio	(weekly segment producer and performer)		MTL	1998-present
CIQC Radio	(weekly segment producer and performer)		MTL	1997-98
Theatre				
Ineane				
Last Will and Teste	Comedy Revue	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour		1999
	Comedy Revue Comedy Revue	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour		1999 1997-8
Last Will and Teste	Comedy Revue Comedy Revue Weekly Revue	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour		1999 1997-8 1996
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This	Comedy Revue	9		1997-8
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (1997-8 1996
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour		1997-8 1996 1996
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio		1997-8 1996 1996 1995
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio		1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio		1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993 1992
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music The Tales of Hoffman Dance	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart Can-Can Dancer	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio New England Lyric Operetta	r	1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993 1992 1987
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music The Tales of Hoffman	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio New England Lyric Operetta Kola Note, Comedy Nest, Centau		1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993 1992
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music The Tales of Hoffman Dance Grae Phillips Musical Revue	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart Can-Can Dancer Singer and Dancer	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio New England Lyric Operetta		1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993 1992 1987
Last Will and Teste Shut up already! Friday Late Show Hey Kids, Lick This California Suite The Shadow Box Chamber Music The Tales of Hoffman Dance Grae Phillips Musical Revue Christine Kuhnke & Co	Comedy Revue Weekly Revue Comedy Revue Millie Felicity Amelia Earhart Can-Can Dancer Singer and Dancer Company dancer	Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour Comedy Nest (Fringe Festival & Quebec Tour On Cue Players The Actors Studio The Actors Studio New England Lyric Operetta Kola Note, Comedy Nest, Centau Revelations Theatre,NYC & Tour		1997-8 1996 1996 1995 1993 1992 1987

Special Skills & Abilities

HEIGHT: 5'9"

Skiing: Racing, Downhill, Cross-Country; Horse Back Riding; Dancing: Ballet, Modern, Jazz, Ballroom; Swimming; Yoga; Tennis.

Training in the performing arts

Further credits available upon request

AT STREET, ST. PILO POLICITIONS COLDS		
1995-6 Movement and Laban, Bryan Doubt	1988	Scene study, HB Studio, NYC
1995-6 Voice, A. Skinner (Voice Coach, Stratford)	1986-8	Prof. Ballet, Joffrey Ballet, NYC
1995-6 Shakespeare texts, N. Freeman, QDF	1980-3	Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Les Ballets Jazz
1990-1 Film acting The Actors' Studio		- man, a man, a mp, mad manioro d'auto